Dominator
Contents
DWU, DWXU
EBARA Submersible Stainless Steel Sewage Pumps
EBARA International Corporation
Standard Pump Division 200
(t) 803  327  5005  •  (f) 803  327  5097  •  info@pumpsebara.com rev. 09/03
Model No. Specifications Selection Performance Dimensions Sectional

50DWXFAU61.1S2 214
Dominator
Model Designation
DWU, DWXU
EBARA Submersible Stainless Steel Sewage Pumps
EBARA International Corporation
Standard Pump Division 202
(t) 803  327  5005  •  (f) 803  327  5097  •  info@pumpsebara.com rev. 10/03
DISCHARGE SIZE – mm
50mm – 2"
MODEL TYPE
DW – single channel, threaded connection, manual
DWA – single channel, threaded connection, automatic
DWF – single channel, flanged connection, manual
DWFA – single channel, flanged connection, automatic
DWX – vortex type, threaded connection, manual
DWXA – vortex type, threaded connection, automatic
DWXF – vortex type, flanged connection, manual
DWXFA – vortex type, flanged connection, automatic
GEOGRAPHIC DESIGNATION
U – U.S.A. market
HERTZ
6 – 60
RATED KW
.4 1/2HP
.75 1HP
1.1 1.5HP
1.5 2HP
PHASE
none – three phase
S – single phase
VOLTAGE
(none) – 115
2 – 230
4 – 460
*Note: The Model DWU, DWXU is listed by the Canadian Standards Association (CSA) as certified.
50 DW U 6 1.5 S 2
Dominator
Specifications
Model DWU
DWFU
Manual Operation Pumps
DWU, DWXU
EBARA Submersible Stainless Steel Sewage Pumps
EBARA International Corporation
Standard Pump Division 203
(t) 803  327  5005  •  (f) 803  327  5097  •  info@pumpsebara.com rev. 10/03